
Beverly Price Fac Custodial Services 

Mary McHugh  

Mary Partridge 

Kelsey Wilson 

Timothy Poell  

Mallory Hoover 

Cheryl Calhoun 
Stewart Duncan 

Bryan Severns 

Heidi Schneider 

Aerospace Studies 

K-State Olathe 

Poly Undergraduate Svcs 

Administrative Support 
Center 

Vet Med Center Dean 
of 

Poly Sch of Integrated 
Studies 

Northeast Regional Ext 
Office 

K-State Olathe 

KSU Police Department 

2,478 

2,470 

1,200 

1,440 

1,200 

1,150 

1,110 

1,107 

1,020 

917 

Based on  Total Activity Minutes Per Week 

TOTAL RANK NAME DEPARTMENT 


