INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS Activity – Week 1

Based on Total Activity Minutes Per Week

RANK	NAME	DEPARTMENT	TOTAL
1st	Beverly Price	Fac Custodial Services	2,478
2nd	Mary McHugh	Aerospace Studies	2,470
3rd	Mary Partridge	K-State Olathe	1,440
4th	Kelsey Wilson	Poly Undergraduate Svcs	1,200
4th	Timothy Poell	Administrative Support Center	1,200
6th	Mallory Hoover	Vet Med Center Dean of	1,150
7th	Cheryl Calhoun	Poly Sch of Integrated Studies	1,110
8th	Stewart Duncan	Northeast Regional Ext Office	1,107
9th	Bryan Severns	K-State Olathe	1,020
10th	Heidi Schneider	KSU Police Department	917

K-State Movement Challenge!

#PURPLEISPROGRESS